SPECIFICATIONS
HOW TO ORDER
BHFA     -    � �     -      �
Free Connection Port Option
Flow 18 = 1/8" None = NPT
Strainer 28 = 1/4" P = BSPT
 38 = 3/8"
 48 = 1/2"
BHFA-Series
Free Flow Strainer
BHFA-Series strainer allows unrestricted air
flow service, and prevents unwanted objects
from entering the port.
Supplied with standard male pipe thread, unit
should be mounted in a protective position, free
from excessive vibration.  Use wrench on the hex
head to tighten unit to the device.
ITEM MODEL
CONNECTION NPTM
 IN.
OVERALL LENGTH
 (mm)
 IN.
HEX
 (mm)
 BODY
MATERIAL
 STRAINER
MAX OPERATING PRESSURE
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
WEIGHT (APPROX.) OZ.
UNIT PACK EA.
 BHFA-18 BHFA-28 BHFA-38 BHFA-48
 1/8"-27 1/4"-18 3/8"-18 1/2"-14
 0.50" 0.70" 0.85" 0.98"
 (12.7) (17.8) (21.7) (24.8)
 7/16" 9/16" 11/16" 7/8"
 (11.1) (14.2) (17.3) (22.0)
 ZINC-PLATED IRON (ZN-Fe)
 ZINC-PLATED IRON (ZN-Fe)
 300 PSI (21.10 kg/cm2)
 35˚~300˚F (16˚~149˚C)
 0.18 0.37 0.64 1.07
 10 10 10 5
SYMBOL
WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals,
including lead, which is known to the state of California to
cause Cancer, Birth Defects or other reproductive harm.
For more information go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov
California Propostion
65 Warning
BH
FA
-S
er
ie
s
 1          ADSENS TECH INC.   (800) 641-9026